
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
99 

304 
777 
47 
86 
9 

20 
18 
30 
6 

19 
12 
66 
7 
3 

227 

Class 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 

Name 
DUDU PAGLIARO 
ARTHUR COELHO 
MARCOS COSTA 
GUILHERME BITTENCOURT 
GUILHERME BAILÃO 
JOÃO FORNARO 
GONÇALO OLIVEIRA 
LUIS LOPES 
PEDRO VEDROSSI 
VITOR FERRÉ 
ANNA LUIZA PIMPAO 
VICTOR ORTEGA 
GABRIEL GARCIA 
DIMY KALINOWSKI 
GABRIEL FANTOZZI 
IGHOR RAMALHO 

Laps 
12 
15 
19 
17 
12 
12 
16 
16 
16 
15 
12 
15 
20 
17 
16 
10 

Best Tm 
54.836 
55.138 
55.192 
55.276 
55.339 
55.340 
55.367 
55.368 
55.430 
55.503 
55.557 
55.790 
55.814 
56.000 
56.308 
57.410 

Diff 

0.302 
0.356 
0.440 
0.503 
0.504 
0.531 
0.532 
0.594 
0.667 
0.721 
0.954 
0.978 
1.164 
1.472 
2.574 

Gap 

0.302 
0.054 
0.084 
0.063 
0.001 
0.027 
0.001 
0.062 
0.073 
0.054 
0.233 
0.024 
0.186 
0.308 
1.102 

In Lap 
6 

10 
19 
10 
10 
10 
5 
8 
9 
7 

10 
14 
7 

17 
14 
10 

2nd Best 
54.950 
55.184 
55.232 
55.724 
55.509 
55.671 
55.439 
55.458 
55.457 
55.567 
55.626 
56.086 
55.858 
56.282 
56.510 
58.111 

2nd Lap 
5 
8 
6 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
8 
8 
9 

15 
8 

15 
6 
9 

Sorted on best lap time
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XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 6a Etapa 
      F4 SPRINTER 

1o TREINO - F4 SPR 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:20:22 

Kartodromo de Itu - SP 1,240 km 

03/07/2025 09:20 


